
Hallenspielplan  Hannover, IGS Roderbruch I  ( 403273 )
Rotekreuzstraße 23
30627   Hannover (OT Roderbruch)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.09.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

RL MJC

RL F

RK M

Alte Herren

Hannoverscher SC II

Hannoverscher SC III

Hannoverscher SC III

Hannoverscher SC

JSG Söhre-Hi…elsthür III

TuS Bothfeld…904 e.V. II

Lehrter SV IV

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

41:12

23:34

0:0

29:18

So. 16.11.2025 12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Hannover Handball

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

Hannoverscher SC

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

Garbsener SC

Hannoverscher SC

Garbsener SC

Hannover Handball

Hannoverscher SC

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

Garbsener SC

Hannover Handball

Garbsener SC

Hannoverscher SC

Hannover Handball

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

So. 30.11.2025 13:00

15:00

ROL WJB

ROL MJB

TuS Bothfeld…904 e.V. II

TuS Bothfeld…. 1904 e.V.

Mellendorfer TV II

TuS Vinnhorst II

0:0

0:0

So. 19.04.2026 12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Hannover Handball

Garbsener SC

TS Großburgwedel II

TS Großburgwedel

Garbsener SC

TS Großburgwedel

HSG Nord Ede…en/Uetze II

TS Großburgwedel II

HSG Nord Ede…en/Uetze II

Hannover Handball

TS Großburgwedel II

TS Großburgwedel

HSG Nord Ede…en/Uetze II

Hannover Handball

HSG Nord Ede…en/Uetze II

TS Großburgwedel II

Hannover Handball

Garbsener SC

TS Großburgwedel

Garbsener SC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


